SCIP Numbers

GHIDINI TRAFILERIE

Article

Concern
element

Concentration

N. CAS

N.EC

SCIP Number

ROD TN UNIEN12164
CW617N M RND

ROD TN UNIEN12164
CW614N M RND

ROD TN UNIEN12164
CW603N M RND

ROD ST UNIEN12165
CW617N M RND

ROD HT UNIEN12165
CW617N M RND

RODEN12167-
CW617N-M-
(width)x(thickness)-B-
RD

ROD EXUNIEN12164
CW614N M HEX

Lead

1,6-2,2%

2,5-3,5%

2,5-3,5%

1,6-2,2%

1,6-2,2%

1,6-2,2%

2,5-3,5%

7439-92-1

231-100-4

658d5ele-6fa7-4830-99c1-ff13bddfe885

c742f3c4-faee-4ffe-9bed-2a252c16a519

e2e44baa-b27d-46fb-a466-f16c0e8d7498

318bcécf-1aa9-4535-aada-1441d390662b

€12790df-6f41-4804-a0d3-ed8043ee?fd4

8436e0c9-3bfb-4abe-87cf-8ec58daa28de

66470919-2f15-4449-bc2f-62b47445fde4
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